Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000280674 3)))



H170002806743ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	rporations : (850)617-6383	*
	I II II III III III II II II II II II I	. (100) 01	••
From:			
	Account Name	: CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.	
	Account Number	: 12C16CCC0017	•
	Phone	: (800)345-4647	••
	Fax Number	: (800)432-3622	_
			•
er the email a	address for this	business entity to be use	d for futur
annual renort	mailings. Ente	r only one email address p	lease.**

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ANTISNOR LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	05	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

17 DCT 24 KH 8: 5

; C .S 5 7017

COVER LETTER

то				
		ANTISNO	OR LLC	
SUI	влест:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
			٠.	
The	enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Plea	se return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Kim O'Regan	
	ANTISNOR LLC Name of Limited Liability Company enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling, ase return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Kim O'Regan			
		Anthony	Name of Limited Liability Company at and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Name of Person Anthony Hallam Chartered Accountants Firm/Company 115 Haig Road Address Auchenflower, Queensland, Australia 4066 City/State and Zip Code kim@ahallam.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) this matter, plense call: 1. 305 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 12 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificed Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certificed Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Firm/Company 115 Haig Road			
			Address	
		Auchen	flower, Queensland, Australia 4	066
			•	.
		C muil oddenou:	•	orification
For	further information c			
	Stephen H. W	egner, Esq.	. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	350-5690
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number
Enc	closed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
	\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314.

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassoe, FL 32301

H17000280674 3

Kim Tadlock 800-432-3622

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Antisnor LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Company of (A Florida Limited Liab	s it now aspears on our records.) hty Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document numberL11000063421	re filed on May 31, 2011	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		9 7	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		510 00	
_		0 2 5	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, <u>e</u>	iter the name of the nev	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	, Florid		
	City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•••		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probaing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ad company has been notified in writing of this change.	rformance of my duttes, and I vided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	om jamiliar with and Or, if this document is	
If Changir	g Registered Agent, Signature of No	ew Registered Agent	

(05/06) 10/24/2017 03:49:25H990002806743

Kim Tadlock 800-432-3622

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
D	Mark L. Poliasky	8/8 Fortifude Crescent, Burleigh Heads	Padd
		Gold Coast, Queensland 4220	. Remove
		Australia	Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Change III
			Change IT!
			Remove
			□ Change
<u> </u>			□ Add
			□
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Changa

amenom	g any other information	a, enter change(s) hen	e: (Attach additional sh	sets, if necessary.)	
					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·	<u></u>
					
			. <u>. </u>		
					TOC 24 AM
					00 24 Sign of
					24
				<u> </u>	رن کڼ
			 	 -	
					<u></u>
					
<u></u> -					
ote: If the	iate, if other than the da e date is listed, the date must be e date inserted in this block effective date on the Depa	c does not meet the applic	able statutory filing requi	optional) 90 days after filing.) Pussurements, this date will n	ant to 605.0207 (ot be listed as t
record The 90t	specifies a delayed e h day after the recon	ifective date, but no d is filed.	ot an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on th	ie earlier of:
ntad	October 24	2017			
ated			·		
_		No.	porized representative of a me		
	e:	member of a member or suit	konzed representative of a the	mort	
	34	Susappre of a member of anti			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00